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 URBAN T-SHIRT

TSUA150

Short sleeve men's t-shirt, 100% cotton, USA style (American size). Available in 12 colors
and from size S to XXL. Removable label.

Details:

Side-seamed.
1x1 rib on collar.
Shoulder-to-shoulder taping
Enzyme wash.
160 g/m² approx.
100% preshrunk Cotton
GM - 85% Cotton / 15% Viscose
Removable label

100% preshrunk Cotton. Weight: 160 g/m² approx. (Pg. 56 catalog)

Box 100      Pack 10

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

51 cm
20.1"

55 cm
21.7"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"

Length 71 cm
28"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

79 cm
31.1"

81 cm
31.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AQ
Aqua

CH
Chocolate

FU
Fucsia

GF
Graphite

GM
Grey Melange

KH
Khaki

SY
Gold
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